42000353
Filter
General Information
Product ID:  42000353
ABB Type Designation:  ACX550-X1-072A-4
Catalog Description:  ACX550-X1-072A-4; REPAIR KIT
Long Description:  ACX550-X1-072A-4
Additional Information
ABB Type Designation:  ACX550-X1-072A-4
Country of Origin:  Finland (FI)
Customs Tariff Number:  85049099
Gross Weight:  3.1 kg
Invoice Description:  REPAIR KIT
Made To Order:  No
Minimum Order Quantity:  1 piece
Order Multiple:  1 piece
Package Level 1 Units:  0 carton
Part Type:  New
Product Name:  REPAIR KIT
Product Net Weight:  3.1 kg
Quote Only:  No
Selling Unit of Measure:  piece
Stocked At (Warehouses):  FIPSEEXPU
US Drive Services
SGRDC002EXPU
CNIAB001EXPU
SGIND002EXPU
AUABB024EXPU
Technical Information:  .
UNSPSC:  39120000
Kit Contents
17 Products
Identifier Description Qty Unit Of Measure Return Indicator
10008000 THERMAL GREASE 1.000 PCE
3AUA0000000120 IGBT Module,100A,1200V,FS100R12KE3 1.000 PCE X
3AUA0000001385 R3/R4 10 pos Ribbon Cable ACS550 1.000 PCE
3AUA0000001386 R3/R4 40 pos Ribbon Cable ACS550 EGT510 1.000 PCE
3AUA0000001507 ACS550 R4 Bus Wire Kit 1.000 PCE
3AUA0000001869 Diode Bridge, 145A, 1600V, 3 Phase 1.000 PCE
3AUA0000002109 SCREW, M4x8, COMBI, TORX 7.000 PCE
3AUA0000011915 SINT-4430C Main Circuit Board 1.000 PCE X
Parts & Services   Drives   Low voltage AC drives   General purpose drives   ACS550-01 - Wall-mounted drive
Parts & Services   Drives   Low voltage AC drives   General purpose drives   ACS550-U1 - Wall-mounted base drive US
Parts & Services   Drives   Low voltage AC drives   Industry-specific drives   Drives for HVAC
  ACH550-01 - Wall-mounted drive for HVAC